8 mile

all

Place Time Last Name  First Name City

1 47:26.2  Banvelos Ricardo Wichita

2 54:54 Cooper Cole

3 54:57 Wulf Ricky Cheney

4 56:26 Bredehoft Michael Clearwater
5 57:51 Reno Sam Cheney

6 58:44 Utz Kenneth Wichita

7 58:58 Oliver Richard Cheney

8 59:14 Middleton John Udall

9 1:02:30  Snook Tom Cheney
10 1:02:41.8 Number 129

11 1:03:48 Barker Jason Wichita

12 1:04:32  Hennes Greg Viola

13 1:04:57  Keiter Josh Cheney

14 1:06:54  Maier Emily Wichita

15 1:07:24  Young Joni Wichita

16 1:09:21 Ingram Ryan Cheney
17 1:09:21  Ingram Chad Wichita

18 1:10:22  Frank Paul Cheney
19 1:10:45  Friess Tracee Conway Springs
20 1:10:57 Gould Alissa Cheney
21 1:11:15  Pauly Ashleigh Viola

22 1:11:24  Taylor Brian Wichita

23 1:12:09  Frank Paul Cheney
24 1:12:48  Pauly Aaron Viola

25 1:14:04  Johnston Jenny Harper

26 1:16:14  Klinkerman  Robert Wichita

27 1:16:17  Veith Donna Cheney

28 1:16:24  Strunk Becky Colwich

29 1:16:24  McCoy Angela Goddard
30 1:16.53  Clupny Ann Colwich

31 1:17:28  Henning Anna Cheney
32 1:17:42  Peitz Karl Cheney

33 1:18:21  Younger Duane Goddard
34 1:21:51  Brier Kathy Wichita

35 1:22:33  Scholl Jerry Garden Plain
36 1:23:50 Tarantino Sean Eastborough
37 1:26:26  Claborn Jessica Norwich
38 1:26:48 Claphan Jill Wichita

39 1:27:29  Bales Karen Kingman
40 1:28:38  Batt Josie Cheney

41 1:28:29  Rohloff Holley Cheney

42 1:29:17  Neville Jill Kingman
43 1:29:22  Merhoff Janet Cheney

44 1:32:48  Gattis Heather Kingman
45 1:35:40 Reed Brenda Clearwater
46 1:39:39  Wiederstein Dinah Haysville
47 1:40:24  Sizemore Rusty Clearwater
5K
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Gender Age
18
17
52
33
15
35
41
27
67

38
55
21
31
44
38
41
20
32
22
35
46
60
38
30
37
48
52
40
51
30
21
50
38
62
36
36
42
53
37
39
47
33
35
43
52
48
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Gender Age
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17:15.1
17:49
18:49
20:34
23:14.5
23:28
23:40
23:49
24:48
24:53
25:04
25:19
26:13
26:14
26:15
26:20
26:21
26:23
26:24
26:38
26:51
27:00
27:06
27:28
27:42
28:17
28:55
28:57
29:03
29:04
29:06
29:13
29:14
29:34
29:41
29:46
29:51
29:57
30:15
30:16
30:17
30:43
30:57
31:.07
31:.07
31:13
31:22
31:49
31:49
32:00
32:11
32:19

Banvelos
Woods
Ferris
Helten
Nelson
Blundell
Clear
Giefer
Pickett
Albers
Taylor

Ball
Leroux
Giefer
Zogleman
Woods
Seifert
Clear
Nelson
Lynch
Albers
Dehning
Rosenhagen
Peemoeller
Meyer
Benward
Wooten
Nelson
Schwandt
Bearley
Blundell
Twietmeyer
Robinson
Shue
Miles
Erdman
Catlin
Moore
Danielson
Keller
Ortiz
Pollock
McAndrew
McCormick
Sears
Blank
Sanders
Pipkin
Burdick
Speck
Bergkamp
Diaz

Ricardo
lan
Reno
Dylan
Alyssa
Zachary
Mikael
Kevin
Brandon
Olivia
Kelsey
Sarah
Leslie
Janelle
Katie
Katelin
Joseph
Robert
Bill

Pat
Ethan
Lin

Lori
Jamie
Dennis
Yvonne
JoAnna
Mary
Tomi
Lori
Andrea
Hailey
Chelsea
Heather
Tricia
Jesamyn
Stacy
Megan
Helga
Marilyn
Hope
Terry
Cami
Shelly
Ann
Tiffany
Sara
Megan
Becca
Aidan
Gretchen
Laci

all

Wichita
Clearwater
Norwich
Cheney
Goddard
Cheney
Mt. Hope
Texas
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita

Cheney
Texas

Cheney
Cheney

Mt. Hope
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Overland Park
Garden Plain
Cheney
Kingman
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Lee's Summit, MO
Stillwater, OK
Shawnee
Clearwater
Cheney
Garden Plain
Wichita
Fisherville, Ontario
Cheney
Cheney
Hutch
Cheney
Garden Plain
Cheney
Murdock
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita

Mt. Hope
Cheney
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18
20
18
15
14
16
61
37
23
11

14
37
51
34
37
17
32
13
66
36
12
52
46
38
55
46
30
53
28
34
34
24
26
37
42
28
45
28
56
51
37
67
38
50
53
36
33
38
37
11

42
28



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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32:26
32:33
32:42
33:05
33:20
33:30
33:38
33:41
33:43
33:44
33:45
33:49
33:50
33:50
34:07
34:42
46:09
46:10
50:03
50:03
55:02

Time
5:46
6:09
6:22
6:40
6:55
7:06
7:21
7:24
7:45
7:45
7:48
8:15
8:19
8:40
8:49
8:56
8:56
9:07
9:08
9:20
10:05
10:05
10:06
10:14
10:15
10:21
10:43
11:18

McFaul
Garcia
Williams
Scott
Grover
Sanders
Byrnes
Conrad
Coleman
Kutilek
Teague
Dewey
Shepherd
Traxson
Riggs
Scholl
McKenna
Speaks
Graber
Kuhn
Sheaks

Last Name
Hickey
Bergman
Taylor
Tolar
Pickett
Lynch
Hague
Young
Catlin
Tolar
Rosenhagen
Reno
Meyer
Benward
Sanders
Hillman
Trego
Riggs
Hillman
Catlin
Bergkamp
Bergkamp
Blundell
Rosenhagen
Boyd

Boyd
Lynch
Catlin

Jaylene
Gene
Greg
Megan
Jodi
Jennifer
Timothy
Sherri
Karin
Lori
Renee
Kara
Morgan
Courtney
Gina
Judy
Anne
Larry
Jennifer
Misti
Mickey

all

Vega, TX
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Garden Plain
Manhattan
Cheney
Garden Plain
Cheney
Cheney
Kingman
Cheney
Wichita

First Name City

Justin
John
Christian
Drew
Brandon
Aiden
Owen
Joni
Allison
Reece
Brooke
Luke
Dennis
Yvonne
Reese
Makayla
Tyler
Ashlyn
Mariah
Macy
Brin
Jason
Abigail
Rache
Ethan
Jacque
Alex
Trevor

Cheney
Wichita
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Garden Plain
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Garden Plain
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Garden Plain
Mt. Hope

Mt. Hope
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Garden Plain
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56
63
34
22
46
34
69

49
49
52
17
23

34
64
60
64
34
40
68

Gender Age

25
38
15

23

12
44
12

11

55
46

17
18
11
14
14

42
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

11:35
11:37
11:39
11:45
11:55
12:02
12:25
12:26
12:34
12:34
12:53
12:53
14:00
14:02
15:09
15:25
16:46
16:47
16:47
16:48
17:20
17:29
17:31
19:11
19:33
19:33

Catlin
Twietmeyer
Bergkamp
Bergkamp
Blundell
Mareda
Bearley
Scott
Catlin
Catlin
Bearley
Bearley
Scott
Scott
Hillman
Riggs
Roberts
Lowall
Stanley
Easter
Mareda
Kuehn
Mareda
Kuehn
Merhoff
Merhoff

Stacy
Morgan
Brecken
Gretchen
Bryan
Noah
Emmerson
Megan
Eli
Selena
Addison
Lori
Allison
Susan
Karen
Mallory
Rachel
Glenda
Stephania
Abby
Abigail
Sandy
Brenda
Ed

Luke
Janet

all

Garden Plain
Cheney

Mt. Hope

Mt. Hope
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Garden Plain
Garden Plain
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
Goddard
Cheney
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Wichita
Cheney
Cheney
Cheney
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45
11

42
35
13

22

36

34

34
59

35
39
36
25
13
61
67
61

33



	all

